Illinois law.
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Section 200.60  Status Based Grant Levels and Limits

a)	All grants will be a flat rate of $500.

b)	There is no limit on the number of grants payable. 

c)	Each six month grant eligibility period requires a minimum of 60 days (effective December 9, 2009; previously 30 days) duty.

(Source:  Amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 6905, effective April 29, 2010)
